

Product Specifications



Item Information

Item Name	Net Weight	Units/Case	UPC Code
SMUCKER PLATESCAPERS ASSORTMENT 1	14.58 LB	12	051500050641

Case Information

GTIN	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Gross Weight
00051500050644	13.13 IN	7.60 IN	8.00 IN	0.46 CF	16.48 LB

Pallet Information

GTIN	Case Per Layer	Layers Per Pallet	Cases Per Pallet
10051500050641	18	5	90



General Information

Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories			
			% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0 g			0%
Saturated Fat 0 g			0%
Trans Fat 0 g			
Cholesterol 0 mg			0%
Sodium 0 mg			0%
Total Carbohydrate 0 g			0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g			0%
Sugars 0 g			
Protein 0 g			
Vitamin A 0 %		•	Vitamin C 0 %
Calcium 0 %		•	Iron 0 %
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram:			
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4			

General Description

Add drama and appeal to any dessert with Smuckers PlateScapers Dessert Toppings. The specialized packaging and unique product formulation ensure that even the most inexperienced team member can easily create memorable plate designs. Vibrant PlateScapers provide a simple way for you to enhance your desserts and achieve incremental profits for just a few pennies per servings. Topping for Plate Decorating!

Allergens

Product contains Soybeans or Soybeans Derivatives

Shelf Life:

360 Days (minimum)

Storage & Handling:

Ambient Temperature, Dry Recommended

Preparation Instructions:

Ready to use.

Ingredients

CHOCOLATE INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, WATER, GLYCERINE, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, FRUCTOSE, CORN STARCH-MODIFIED, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: CHOCOLATE LIQUOR PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE (FROM MILK), NATURAL FLAVOR (WITH SOYBEAN AND MILK), SALT, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVES), SOY LECITHIN, POLYSORBATE 60. VANILLA INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, NONFAT MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, FRUCTOSE, GLYCERINE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, FULLY HYDROGENATED COTTENSEED OIL, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, MONOGLYCERIDES, TBHQ (ANTIOXIDANT). CARAMEL INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, NONFAT MILK, FRUCTOSE, CORN STARCH-MODIFIED, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE (FROM MILK), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS (FROM MILK AND SOYBEAN), SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, XANTHAN GUM, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), YELLOW 6, RED 40. RASPBERRY INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, WATER, RED RASPBERRIES, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: APPLE POWDER, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), RED 40, BLUE 1.